
 

Liverpool County FA 

Under 16s EBD League 
 (Please note – This league is open to students in Years 9, 10 & 11) 

 

Date Time Venue 

Friday 4th October 
Pre Season Tournament 

10.30am – 1.30pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Wednesday 20th November 10.30am – 1.30pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Wednesday 4th December 10:30am – 1:30pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

2020 

Wednesday 22nd January 10.30am – 1.30pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Wednesday 18th March 10.30am – 1.30pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Wednesday 20th May 10.30am – 1.30pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Wednesday 10th June 
Joe Burns Shield 

10.00am – 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

 

Under 13s EBD League 
(Please note – This league is open to students in Years 7 & 8) 

 
Friday 18th October 10.00am – 1.00pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Friday 15th November 10.00am – 1.00pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

2020 

Friday 17th January 10.00am – 1.00pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Friday 20th March 10.00am – 1.00pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Friday 15th May 10.00am – 1.00pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

Friday 19th June 10.00am – 1.00pm Jeffrey Humble Football Centre, Long Lane, Liverpool,  L9 6AG 

 

Mark Horlick 

LCFA Disability Football Development Officer 

0151 523 4488 Ext 122 / 07736 157310 

Mark.horlick@liverpoolfa.com 

mailto:Mark.horlick@liverpoolfa.com

